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MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION PROGRAM LOCATIONS - 2021 
 

 
 

 
Bonner Springs/Edwardsville USD 204                    Shan Nolan 
2200 South 138th Street                                            Program Manager 
Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012                                 Motorcycle Rider University 
913-422-5600                                                            877-267-2338 
Shelly Miller, Secretary to Superintendent                info@mrusafety.com  
millersh@usd204.net  
 
Butler County Community College 
901 S. Haverhill Road     
El Dorado, KS 67042  
Jill Dehlinger jdehlinger@butlercc.edu 
316-218-6118 
316-706-9722 
motorcycleridereducation@gmail.com 
Motorcycle Rider Education - Mike Vermillion    

Cowley County Community College – Matt Stone  
125 South 2nd Street  
Arkansas City, KS 67005  
620-442-0430 Ext 5599 
matt.stone@cowley.edu 
 
Cloud County Community College  
631 Caroline Ave. 
Junction City, KS 66441 
785-238-8010 ext. 721 
astrait@cloud.edu  
 
Hutchinson Community College - Kristie Torgerson, Executive Director of Outreach 
1300 N. Plum 
Hutchinson, KS  
620-728-8109 
torgersonk@hutchcc.edu 
  
Johnson County Community College – Josh Smith, Program Director; Transportation 
Department – Continuing Education 
12345 College Blvd.  
Overland Park, KS 66210 
913-469-4446 
Jsmith10@jccc.edu 
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Kansas City Community College – Janel Duax Sanders 
7250 State Avenue      
Kansas City, KS 66112     
913-288-7438 
jsanders@kckcc.edu 
     
Motorcycle Rider Education - Mike Vermillion, Co-Owner (Commercial Motorcycle School) 
7700 E Kellogg Dr.  
Wichita KS 67207     
316-706-9722 
motorcycleridereducation@gmail.com 
 
Rawhide Harley Davidson – James Snell, Manager  (Commercial Motorcycle School) 
725 N. Rawhide Dr. 
Olathe, KS 66061 
913-764-7433 
ridingacademy@rawhideharley.com 
 
Twister City Motorcycles, LLC Santiago Hungaria, Jr. (Commercial Motorcycle School) 
5427 N. Chuzy Dr. 
Park City, KS 67219 
316-440-5700 
ridingacademy@twistercityhd.com 
      
Shawnee Heights USD 450 – Matt Hirsch, HR Director 
4401 SE Shawnee Heights Rd 
Tecumseh, KS 66542 
785-379-5800 
hirschm@usd450.net 
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